—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Principal-Nb

Principal, Vice-Nb

Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb

(3Rd Grade)
(1St Grade)

Teacher-Elementary (Pe)

Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb
Teacher-Nb

(1St Grade)

(5Th Grade)
(2Nd Grade)
(5Th Grade)
(6Th Grade)
(2Nd Grade)
(1St Grade)

(3Rd Grade)
(2Nd Grade)
(1St Grade)

(4Th/5Th Combo)

(4Th Grade)
(4Th Grade)

(Kindergarten-Tk)

(6Th Grade)

(Kindergarten)
(Kindergarten)

(5Th Grade)

(Kindergarten)

(3Rd Grade)

Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)

Teacher-Nb

(3Rd Grade)

Tchr_Resource-Nb (.56)

Secretary I-Nb
Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)
Library Clerk -Nb

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

Department

North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary

Total Wages
$118,709
$113,573
$83,406
$77,790
$76,544
$76,544
$71,733
$71,105
$67,425
$66,797
$66,775
$64,820
$63,620
$63,014
$62,432
$59,234
$57,858
$54,802
$54,567
$53,162
$50,191
$46,660
$45,237
$44,103
$44,100
$43,515
$43,104
$35,285
$30,692
$29,699
$28,499



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Secretary 1I-Nb

Teacher

Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)
Teacher

Teacher
Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)
Café

Ext Day Care Instr-Nb (5.00)
Bilingual Aide-Nb (3.25)
Instr Aide_Sp Ed-Nb (3.75)
Noon Supervisor-Nb (2.75)
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)
Behavioral Specialist(3.50)
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.00)
Instr Aide-Nb (2.00)

Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.75)
Café Helper

Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)

Noon Supervisor-Nb (.25)
Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)
Instructional Aide

Health Clerk

Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary
Beardsley Elementary

Beardsley Elementary

North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary
North Beardsley Elementary

$28,432
$27,295
$25,503
$21,950
$21,704
$21,152
$19,863
$16,500
$15,214
$15,033
$13,414
$12,506
$12,051
$11,004
$9,736
$9,231
$8,936
$8,752
$8,181
$7,857
$6,018
$5,576
$4,047
$3,227
$1,000



