	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal-Nb		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$118,709
2.	Principal, Vice-Nb		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$113,573
3.	Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$83,406
4.	Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$77,790
5.	Teacher-Elementary (Pe)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$76,544
6.	Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$76,544
7.	Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$71,733
8.	Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$71,105
9.	Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$67,425
10.	Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$66,797
11.	Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$66,775
12.	Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$64,820
13.	Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$63,620
14.	Teacher-Nb (2Nd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$63,014
15.	Teacher-Nb (1St Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$62,432
16.	Teacher-Nb (4Th/5Th Combo)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$59,234
17.	Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$57,858
18.	Teacher-Nb (4Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$54,802
19.	Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten-Tk)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$54,567
20.	Teacher-Nb (6Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$53,162
21.	Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$50,191
22.	Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$46,660
23.	Teacher-Nb (5Th Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$45,237
24.	Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$44,103
25.	Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$44,100
26.	Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$43,515
27.	Teacher-Nb (3Rd Grade)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$43,104
28.	Tchr_Resource-Nb (.56)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$35,285
29.	Secretary I-Nb		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$30,692
30.	Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$29,699
31.	Library Clerk -Nb		Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$28,499

32.	Secretary II-Nb	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$28,432
33.	Teacher	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$27,295
34.	Teacher-Nb (Kindergarten)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$25,503
35.	Teacher	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$21,950
36.	Teacher	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$21,704
37.	Tchr_Resource-Nb (.50)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$21,152
38.	Café	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$19,863
39.	Ext Day Care Instr-Nb (5.00)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$16,500
40.	Bilingual Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$15,214
41.	Instr Aide_Sp Ed-Nb (3.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$15,033
42.	Noon Supervisor-Nb (2.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$13,414
43.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$12,506
44.	Behavioral Specialist(3.50)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$12,051
45.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$11,004
46.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$9,736
47.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$9,231
48.	Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.00)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$8,936
49.	Instr Aide-Nb (2.00)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$8,752
50.	Noon Supervisor-Nb (3.75)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$8,181
51.	Café Helper	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$7,857
52.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$6,018
53.	Noon Supervisor-Nb (.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$5,576
54.	Instr Aide-Nb (3.25)	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$4,047
55.	Instructional Aide	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$3,227
56.	Health Clerk	Beardsley Elementary	North Beardsley Elementary	\$1,000